:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6292713

Apr 24, 2023 - 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 196,647 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 61231 - 0.012423039 ETH®
22.88 USD

2 61232 - 0.012406572 ETH®
22.85 USD

3 61233 - 0.012396248 ETH®
22.83 USD

4 61234 - 0.012392757 ETH®
22.82 USD

S 61235 - 0.012336936 ETH®
22.72 USD

6 61236 - 0.012284541 ETH®
22.62 USD

7 61237 - 0.012405318 ETH®
22.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6292713
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/196647
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61231
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61232
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61233
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61234
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61235
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61236
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61237

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

61238

61239

61240

61242

61243

61245

61246

Validator Id

966990

Amount

- 0.012353366
22.75 USD

- 0.012418589
22.87 USD

- 0.012346032
22.73 USD

- 0.012352170
22.75 USD

- 0.012394629
22.82 USD

- 0.012412273
22.86 USD

- 0.012342829
22.73 USD

- 0.012389063
22.81 USD

- 0.012404764
22.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.033419652
61.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61238
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61239
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61240
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61241
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61242
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61243
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61244
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61245
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/61246
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/566990

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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